
NO : A 050723         MEDIA ESTIMATE 05.07.2023

To M/s. Karnataka Co-Operative Milk Producers Federation Limited, KMF

Complex,Dr.M.H.Marigowda Road,Bengaluru-560029. GST29AAAAK1110G1Z7

Ro No. 

Re: Tender Notification for Supply of 13 Nos of Raw Materials B/w Press Ad

Ref No. IFT No.KMF/CFRM-544/2023-24/5.7.2023

Sl Publication Editions Date of Ad Size in Rate Per Amount

No Insertion  Sq/Col Cm Sq cm Rs.

1 Economic Times Bengaluru 06.07.2023 18Hx12W-216Sqcm 52.47 11333.52

2 Samyukta Karnataka Karnataka 06.07.2023 18Hx12W-216Sqcm 157.00 33912.00

Bengaluru, Mangaluru, Hubli, Gulbarga, Davanagere, Bagalkot

Gross Amount 45245.52

Add CGST 2.5% 1131.14

Add SGST 2.5% 1131.14

Final Total 47508.00

Rupees. 

Enclosures: Ad Layouts

For Akar Advertising & Marketing Pvt. Ltd.,

Media Department

RTGS Details for payment to be made in favour of M/s.Akar Advertising and Marketing Pvt Ltd

Name of the Bank, Branch: Canara Bank, Cunningham Road Branch, Bluru-52. Ph: 080-22251473

NEFT & RTGS IFSC CODE:     CNRB0000431 Type of Account: OD Account

Account Number: 0431261037796 MICR CODE: 560015014


